
CCI2*-S 2006 & Younger
Sponsored by Devoucoux

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULT
Judges:  Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER) · Dietmar HOGREFE (GER) · Jumping Judge:  Insa GROSCH (GER)

Cross Country Course Designer:  Lars CHRISTENSSON (SWE) · Show Jumping Course Designer:  Günter MINDERMANN (GER)

Cross CountryBridle
No.

Horse RiderNation

05:10

Prize
money €

TotalDressage &
Show

Jumping

Dressage
106536352

38 Chantilly 38 Jona Isabell HEINE (GER) 200130,850,000,005:08830,81230,8

5 Akeby's Quemiro Silla Iliane Hannalisa HEIN (GER) 140230,8110,000,005:01730,81230,8

94 Ilara W Greta REINSTORF (GER) 125331,0193,603,605:19127,4127,4

132 Quirina P Emma GLAS (GER) 115431,410,000,005:101031,41531,4

260 Ripieno Pia Sophie HAENSEL (GER) 90532,4120,000,004:591332,42032,4

32 Cascablanca Milla STAADE (GER) 80632,4193,603,605:19328,8328,8

76 Feline 132 Luise MAREK (GER) 42733,1172,002,005:15931,11431,1

64 Dragonero RB Paul SUTTORP (GER) 42833,1183,203,205:18629,91129,9

70 Easy Going 29 Rasmus HEINEMANN (GER) 42933,890,000,005:041833,82132,6

66 DSP Descansado Carl VOIGT (GER) 421034,0245,205,205:23228,8328,8

133 Rieemaars Finnegan Anna Theresa BÖRKE (GER) 421134,1161,601,605:141432,5228,5

252 Clever Man Waf Karlotta Annabelle WALLA (GER) 421234,850,000,005:082034,82533,2

92 Huaso Marlene HAYESSEN (GER)  1335,0245,205,205:23529,8829,8

47 Coralie 43 Lena-Sophie JANKORD (GER)  1435,120,000,005:092135,13035,1

41 Christ William Milla STAADE (GER)  1537,220,000,005:092337,22333,2

105 LEB Empress Gustav VON SCHOEN (GER)  1637,7318,808,805:32428,9528,9

99 Kissing Queen Clara Gretha KONOPKA (GER)  1738,1224,404,405:211633,7629,7

80 Frank White Silva KELLY (GER)  1838,6130,800,805:122637,8829,8

115 Madmoiselle Schnabel Mia GROSSLER (GER)  1939,2130,800,805:122838,42734,4

226 Calgary 92 Senna VAN HOUTE (NED)  2039,6245,205,205:231934,42734,4

26 Captain Veterano Maja Lina ROHLFING (GER)  2139,6276,806,805:271532,82232,8

50 Cybercowboy Phelina LAGE (GER)  2239,780,000,005:063039,73235,7

85 Giada 6 Hilja Marlin HEISIG (GER)  2340,320,000,005:093140,33336,3

117 Mighty McFly G Mathis HUISINGA (GER)  2441,4193,603,605:192737,82633,8

89 Halma Isabelle GROM (GER)  2542,9151,201,205:133341,7629,7

103 Lanciano Friedrich QUAST (GER)  2645,2308,008,005:302237,22433,2

83 Gambia I Nell RÖMING (GER)  2746,070,000,005:074046,03938,0

125 Nofretete Neel Friedrich DEHN (GER)  2846,73714,8014,805:471231,91831,9

118 Milford 5 Karlotta FUNDA (GER)  2947,3297,607,605:292939,73135,7

101 Koenigsblauer Ella KRUEGER (GER)  3047,790,000,005:044247,71631,7

67 Duc Dore Leni Elisa WEIST (GER)  3151,53210,8010,805:373240,73436,7

121 Monte Revellino B Thira Emilia KRAUSE (GER)  3251,8234,804,805:224147,02935,0

232 Tullibards Be The One Lieve VAN HOUTE (NED)  3352,43714,8014,805:472537,63737,6

257 Tullibards Mum Said Senna VAN HOUTE (NED)  3455,23412,4012,405:413642,84442,8

179 Madagascar C Leonie QUATAERT (BEL)  3555,6276,806,805:274348,84240,8

148 Valerian BS Madison Joelle KIRSTEIN (GER)  3656,33512,8012,805:423743,54543,5

196 River Diamond Ro Lila VAN RIJTHOVEN (NED)  3757,03613,2013,205:433843,83837,8

11 Atticus Finch Sh Pia ALTENKIRCH (GER)  3857,73312,0012,005:403945,74341,7

220 Amicello E Mathilde ROSKOTHEN (GER)  3966,54029,2209,205:33
1R(8b)

2437,33637,3

120 Mon Ami Brillante Lukas GOERTZ (GER)  4070,43920,8020,806:024449,64644,8

228 Kensington Zahra-Lindi MALKUS (NED)  4177,34134,82014,805:47
1R(18a)

3542,53536,9

127 Poupee de Sucre Clara PRINZ (GER) eliminated cross country test
3REL(20)

1733,81029,8

79 First-Class 6 Emily Johanna WOLFSCHMITT
(GER)

eliminated cross country test
MJ(8b)

1131,81731,8
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231 Port Stanley Kane VAN HOUTE (NED) eliminated cross country test
3REL(11b)

3442,44038,4

200 Soebjaergs Tiana Mikkel BAUNGAARD KNUDSEN
(DEN)

retired show jumping test4138,8

13 Be My One Johanna SCHUMACHER (GER) eliminated show jumping test1932,1

46 Competitors Technical Delegate: Dr. Peter KOEPPEL (GER)

1R=1 Refusal, 2R=2 Refusals, 3R=3 Refusals, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat, TH=Trapped Horse, MF=Missed Flag, BD=Breakable Device, DR=Dangerous Riding,
MJ=Missed Jump, GJ=stopped by Ground Jury, RT=Retired, EL=Eliminated, DQ=Disqualified, WD=Withdrawn, FD=Fence down
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